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GRANDE PRODUZIONE
GRANDE VERSATILITA
IDEALE PER GRANDI AZIENDE

GREAT OUTPUT
HIGH VERSATILITY
FOR LARGE FARMS

GRANDE PRODUCTION
GRANDE VERSATILITE
IDEAL POUR GRANDES EXPOITATIONS AGRICOLES
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- Produzione oraria di farina indicativa. Dati tecnici indicativi. / Approx. Technical specifications / Données techniques approximative.

- Approx. flour hourly output .

- Production horaire approximative de farine. MOLINO / Mill / Broyeur MOLINO / Mill / Broyeur
UNIVERSAL Mod. 1000/UC. UNIVERSAL Mod. 1000/UC.
MOD. 1000/UC. Numero Martelli (40x8) Peso
N° of Hammers (40x8) 138 Weight Kg. 1300 ~
FORO VAGLIO 2 Ton/h. Nombre de Marteaux (40x8) Poids
SCREEN HOLE
TROUS TAMIS 15 35 Trattore-Tractor-Tracteur 150/200 HP Dimensioni A 180
Elettrico-Electric-Electrique 100 kW Measurements cm B 220
12 30 Scoppio-Diesel-Moteur 150/200 HP Dimensions C 400
10 26
8 20
6 16
4 11
3 8
Molino con motore Diesel. ,-/ i

Mill with Diesel engine.
Broyeur avec moteur Diesel.

Molino con tramoggia maggiorata.

Mill with bigger capacity seeds hopper.
Broyeur avec trémie the grande
capacité.

Vagli di perfetta tenuta con forature a richiesta.
Airtight screens with various holes on request.
Tenue étanche des grilles avec trous sur demande.
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2.000 - 10/2005 Alcune foto ed immagini, per esigenze grafiche e di

i senza obbligo di preavviso. / Technical data and models shown into this catalogue are not binding. We reserve the right to revise the contents of this catalogue, to amend or improve the specifications without notice.
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